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Ditection Mileage Mileage
Depart _ |Clocktower to Irving Park 0.40 0.40
Left irving Park WB to Marine Dr. 0.85 1.25 junder Lake Shore Drive, then right turn
Right Marine Dr. NB to Buena 0.30 1.55 [first block, then left
Left Buena WB to Hazel . 0.25 1.80
Right Hazel NB to Montrose 0.25 2.05
Left Montrose WB to Damen 1.35 3.40
Right Damen NB to Berwyn 0.85 4.25
Left Berwyn WB to California 1.00 5.25
Right California NB to Bryn Mawr 0.35 5.60 |
Left Bryn Mawr WB to Kostner 2.00 7.60
Right Kostrner NB to Sauganash 0.70 8.30 [Cross Peterson Avenue
Left Sauganash NW bound to Lemont 0.35 8.65
Right Lemont NB to Devon 0.25 8.90 {Cross Devon, name changes to Kenton
Continue |Kenton W8 to Pratt 0.50 1 9.40
Right Pratt EB to Kostner 0.35 9.75 |
Left Kostner NB to Howard St. ‘ 1.00 10.75
Left Howard St. WB to Lincoln 0.55 11.30 |Turn right after Skokie Blvd.
Right Lincoin NW bound to Niles Center 0.50 11.80 |Downtown Skokie
Right Niles Center to Lincaln 0.25 12.05 |Take the left fork in the road after Oakion
Continue [Lincoln NWbhound to Austin . 0.90 12.95 |continue on Lincoln past police station
Right Austin NB to Beckwith 1.00 13.95
Left Beckwith WB to Overlook 0.55 14.50
Right Overlook NB/WB 1o Country Lane 1.00 15.50 |Cross Golf Rd into village of Golf.
Right Country Lane NB to Long Valley 0.30 15.80 lignore the dead end sign
Right Long Valley over bridge to Woodland 0.60 16.40 .
Left Woodland NB to Central 0.10 16.50
Right Central EB to Surrey 0.05] - 16.55
- Po55ible conStructicn on Glenview Road. Use Sidews
Left Surrey NB to Clenview Rd. 0.30 16.85 |if needed. '
Left Glenview Rd. WB to Harlem 1.10 17.95
Right Harlem NB to Chestnut 1.10 19.05 |name changes to Lehigh
Left Chestnut WB to Tower Dr at Patriot Blvd. 0.50 19.55
" bnter shopping area. Watch for pedestrian and cars
Right Tower Rd. to Starbucks 0.40 | 19.95 lleaving parking area. Rest stop at Starbucks.
Street just before signal at West Lake Avenue at end of

Continue|Tower Rd. NB to Valor 0.60 20.55 |shopping district.
Left Valor Dr. WB then NE to West Lake 0.35 20.90 '
Left W. Lake Ave. WB 10 Shermer - 0.25 21151
Right Shermer Rd. NB to Waiters Ave. 2.65 23.80
Left Walters WB to Western 0.55 | 24.35
Right Western NB to Crabtree 0.50 24.85 [First street on left after 4 way at Cherry Lane

: At end of residential area, follow Crabtree Lane
Left Crabtree Lane WB to Pfingsten Rd. 0.70.( 25.55 {left to Phingsten
Right  |Pfingsten Rd. NB to Maria 0.75 26,30
Left Maria WB to Anthony Trail 0.25 26.55 | -
Right . |Anthony Trail NB to Commercial 0.05 26.60 {former Sky Harbor Airport
Left Conimerical WB to Laburnum Dr. 0.70 | 27.30 {First left after 4 way stop at Huehl
Left Laburnum Dr. SB to Bernay Dr. 0.15 27.45 ' :
Right Bernay becomes Versalilles to Sunset 0.20 27.65
Right Sunset WB to Commercial 0.50 28.15 | .
Left Commerical WB to Sanders 0.05 28.20 {Almost a dog leg to Sanders.
Right Sanders NB to Riverwoods 1.55 25.90 [name change to Saunders in Lake Co.
Left Riverwoods NB to Everett 4.35 30.25 |Traffic circle at Riverwoods & Everett
Left Everett WB to St.Mary's Road 1.00 31.25 |No more than two riders abreast

‘|Right St.Mary’s NB to Old School Forest Preserve 3.35 34.60 |WAIT AT ENTRANCE TO FOREST PRESERVE

Right Old School Forest Preserve 0.50 35.10 [REST STOP in Forest Preserve
Continue|Oid School Forest Preserve 1.00 36.10 |Follow drive in forest preserve
Left St. Mary's Rd 5B to Old School Rd. 0.75 36.85
Left Old School Rd EB to Bradley 1.00 37.85
Right Bradley SB to Riverwoods Ln. 0.60 38.4%
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Left Riverwoods SB to State Route 60 0.50 38.95
first corner after tollway, ignore dead end
Left SR 60 eastbound to Saunders Rd 0.50 39.45 [sign
Saunders Rd SB to Amberly Woods Very new development. First place to turn
Right development 0.10 39.55 [left on Saunders
Amberly Drive (no name on street) to first
Left fork in the road 0.05 39.60
Right at fork {follow signs to sales center)
Right to Conway Farms Rd. 0.35 39.95 |Conway Farms sub division
just before Everett, turn right and continue on
Right Conway Farms Rd. 5B to Everett 2.20 42.15 {Conway Farms Rd. to Everett
becomes Old Elm Rd. At Sheridan Rd, cross
Left Evereit EB to Sheridan 3.75 45.90 Jroad into Fort Sheridan
continues as Simmonds Way in the Town of Fort
Continue |Simmonds Way EB to Leonard Woods Dr. 0.25 46.15 [Sheridan
Left Leonard Woods Dr. EB to Patten Rd 0.70 46.85 |Town of Fort Sheridan, former army base
Left Patten Rd. SB to Walker 1.00 47.85
Leave Fort Sheridan, cross Walker, continue
Continue/Fort Sheridan Ave. SB to Bloom 0.15 48.00 [southbound
Left Bloom EB to Oak St. 0.20 48.20
Right Oak St. SB to Edgecliff Drive 0.20 48.40 Follow signs for Sheridan Rd.
Left Edgecliif Dr. EB to Sheridan Rd, 0.20 48.60
downtown Highland Park, REST STOP at
Right Sheridan SB to Central 1.00 49.60 [Perfect Blend
Right Central WB to First St. 0.20 49.80 {cross CN&W tracks
Laft First St. SB to Mulbeiry 0.15 45.55
Left Mulberry EB to Lincoln Place 0.25 50.20
Right Lincoln PL. SB to Lincoln Ave West 0.25 50.45 |veer to left
Left Lincoln Ave W eastbound to St jJohns 0.25 50.70
Right St. Johns SB to Lambert Tree 1.50 52.20
Lambert Tree EB to Sheridan at
Left Lincolnwood Ave. 0.30 52.50
Right Lincolnwood SB to Lake Cook 0.55 53.05
Left Lake Cock EB to Sheridan SB 0.50 53.55 |becomes Sheridan after turn in Glencoe
Right Sheridan SB to Scott 2.45 56.00 {Glencoe
Right Scott WB to Old Green Bay 0.20 56.20 |bikes prohibited on Ravines
Left Old Green Bay SB'to Tower Rd 0.40 56.60 |obey stop sign
Left Tower Rd EB to Sheridan 0.4¢ 57.00
Sheridan SB to Isabella & Ridge in
Right Evanston 4.30 61.30
Continue|Ridge Ave. SB to Noyes 0.75 62.05
Right Noyes WB to Green Bay Rd 0.40 62.45
Left Green Bay Rd. SB to Asbury (.40 62.85
Right Asbury SB to Howard 2.40 65.25
Left Howard St. EB to Ridge Ave. 0.35 65.60
Right Ridge Ave SB to Peterson & Ravenswood 2.20 67.80 [continue south on Ravenswood
Right Ravenswood SB to Winnemac 1.20 69.00
Right Winnamac WB to Wolcott 0.15 69.15
Left Wolcott SB to Wilson 0.65 69.80
Left Wilson EB to Marine Dr. 1.50 71.30
Marine Dr. SB to viaduct under the Quter
Right Drive at Buena 0.50 71.80
Left Viaduct to bike path 0.05 71.85
Right Lakefront bike path to Clockiower 1.00 72.85 [Thanks for riding

Rideleader cell phone: 312-315-2827
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